TFPTL15L3901JH5B Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Dale / Vishay TFPTL15L3901JH5B Dale / Vishay Supplier Dale / Vishay Distributor
HiRel Systems / Vishay TFPTL15L3901JH5B
Dale / Vishay
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER TFPTL15L3901JH5B
MANUFACTURER Dale / Vishay
DESCRIPTION THERMISTOR PTC 3.9K OHM 5% RAD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 205003 pcs
DATA SHEET
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE -
SERIES TFPTL
RESISTANCE TOLERANCE ±5%
RESISTANCE @ 25°C 3.9 kOhms
POWER - MAX 100mW
PACKAGE / CASE Radial
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 150°C
MOUNTING TYPE Through Hole
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DETAILED DESCRIPTION PTC Thermistor 3.9 kOhms Radial
TFPTL15L3901JH5B
Part Number: TFPTL15L3901JH5B
Manufacturer/Brand: Dale / Vishay
Product description THERMISTOR PTC 3.9K OHM 5% RAD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 205003 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
TFPTL15L3901JH5B.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of TFPTL15L3901JH5B
TFPTL15L3901JH5B.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
TFPTL15L1501FL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1.5K OHM 1% RAD
In stock:  57649 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L3301JL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 3.3K OHM 5% RAD
In stock:  211980 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L5001FL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 5K OHM 1% RADIAL
In stock:  53098 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL10L8200FL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 820 OHM 1% RADIAL
In stock:  166697 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L2200FL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 220 OHM 1% RADIAL
In stock:  64538 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL10L4700FL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 470 OHM 1% RADIAL
In stock:  59617 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L3901FL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 3.9K OHM 1% RAD
In stock:  59572 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L1001FL2T
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1K OHM 1% RADIAL
In stock:  256013 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L1201FL2T
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 1.2K OHM 1% RAD
In stock:  261132 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L3300FL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 330 OHM 1% RADIAL
In stock:  165203 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L5001FH5B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 5K OHM 1% RADIAL
In stock:  133951 pcs
RFQ
TFPTL15L2201JL2B
Manufacturers:  Dale / Vishay
Description:  THERMISTOR PTC 2.2K OHM 5% RAD
In stock:  197310 pcs
RFQ